Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

|

Engine : AP170F

it
NO. Part No. English quantity | Material Ur.1| amount
price
A | 1| 20130-00054-05 |Fuel tank assembly 1 0
A | 2 | 20029-08956-00 |Alternator assembly 1 0
A | 3 | 20090-00080-00 |Frame assembly 1 0
A | 4 | 20260-00223-03 |Engine assembly 1 0
A | 5[ 20202-01548-00 [Muffler assembly 1 0
I I
A | 6| 20114-02705-01 | OO Pane 1 0
assembly
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

B. fuel tank
il
ziy
T
\
o Ml
Engine : AP170F
NO- | wo. Part No. English quantity | Material Ur.|it amount
price

B 1 20131-00014-00 |Fuel tank cover 1 0
B 2 34037-00033-00 Fuel filter 1 0
B 3 70010-03358-00 |Qil leveler 1 0
B 4 30101-00407-02  |Flange bolt 4 0
B 5 30136-00074-01 |Fuel tank washer 4 0
B 6 34032-00025-00 Bushing 4 0
B 7 34030-00326-00 |Fuel tank rubber mat 1 0
B 8 20133-00002-00 |Fuel valve 1 0
B 9 34024-00022-00 Clamp 2 0
B 10 34023-00004-01 |Fuel pipe 0.18M 0
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

11

C. alternator

Engine : AP170F
NO-1 no. Part No. English qt | Material U',‘it bBmount
price

C 1 30101-00083-01 Flange bolt 4 0
C 2 \ \ \ 0
C 3 20029-08956-00 Alternator assy 1 0
C 3-1 20256-01815-00 Rotor 1 0
C 3-2 20046-06050-00 Stator 1 0
C 4 30136-00014-01 Plain washer 1 0
C 5 30101-00450-01 Flange bolt 1 0
C 6 33085-00053-00 Alternator bracket 1 0
C 7 20183-00010-00 Carbon brush 1 0
C 8 20044-00093-01 Voltage regulator 1 0
C 9 30101-00275-00 Flange bolt 5 0
C 10 30101-00274-00 Flange bolt 3 0
C 11 33082-00126-00 Alternator end cover 1 0
C 12 33138-00015-01 Dust shield 1 0
C 13 30101-00281-00 Flange bolt 1 0
C 14 \ \ \ 0

0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

D. frame

Engine : AP170F
NO.| NO.
Part No. English quantity| Material |Unit price| amount

D 1 20090-00080-00 [Frame components 1 0
D 2 34030-00015-00 [Shock absorbing mount 1 0
D 3 34030-00015-01 [Shock absorbing mount 1 0
D 4 34030-00010-01 [Shock absorbing mount 2 0
D 5 30125-00024-00 [Flange nut 8 0
D 6 20196-00114-01 |Ground wire 1 0
D 7 30101-00281-00 |Flange bolt 1 0
D 8 33301-00010-01 |Wave spring 1 0
D 9 30125-00013-00 [Flange nut 1 0
D 10 | 34030-00024-00 |Single-head bolt dampi 1 0
D 11 | 34030-00058-01 |Shock pad 4 0
D 12 | 30101-00281-00 |Flange bolt 4 0
D 13 | 20196-00086-01 |Positive line 1 0
D 14 | 20196-00087-01 |Negative line 1 0
D 15 | 31002-00039-00 |Battery 1 0
D 16 |20217-00017-00 (Battery press plate 1 0
D 17 | 30101-00281-00 |Flange bolt 2 0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E.Engine

E-01 Cylinder head

Engine : AP170F |

NO. NO. Part No. English gt [Material ::CIZ amount
E-01( 1 30101-00281-00  |BOLT, M6 X 12 1 0
E-01| 2 20021-00061-00 |COVER COMP. HEAD 1 0
E-01| 3 33048-00015-00  |GASKET, HEAD COVER 1 0
E-01 4 20027-00008-00  |SPARK PLUG 1 0
E-01| 5 30110-00027-01  |BOLT, STUD, EXHAUST 2 0
E-01| 6 30101-00468-01 BOLT, M8 X 60 4 0
E-01| 7 20023-00019-00  |CYLINDER HEAD COMP 1 0
E-01| 8 33048-00024-00  |GASKET, CYLINDER 1 0
E-01( 9 34006-00001-00  |DOWEL PIN 2 0
E-01| 10 30110-00013-01  |BOLT, STUD, INTAKE 2 0
E-01( 11 34021-00275-00 [Windshield 1 0
E-01( 12 34023-00016-01  |TUBE, BREATHER 1 0
E-01( 13 34024-00027-00  |CLAMP 1 0
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-02 Crankcase assy

Engine : AP170F |
NO. ) . Unit
NO. Part No. English gt [Material . pmount
price

E-02] 1 30101-00277-00  |BOLT 2 0
E-02| 2 33247-00005-01  |ENGINE OIL SENSOR 1 0
E-02] 3 30141-00120-00  |BEARING 1 0
E-02| 4 / 0IL SEAL 1 0
E-02| 5 34006-00016-00  |PIN, LOCK 1 0
E-02| 6 30136-00092-01  |WASHER 2 0
E-02| 7 34026-00003-01  [SHAFT, GOVERNOR 1 0
E-02| 8 34011-00106-00  |CRANKCASE 1 0
E-02| 9 20149-00003-01  [START MOTOR 1 0
E-02[ 10 30101-00279-00  [BoLT 2 0
E-02| 11 20009-00027-01  |CHARGING COIL 1 0
E-02| 12 33593-00009-00  [CRIMPING BOARD 1 0
E-02| 13 30101-00281-00  |BOLT 1 0
E-02]| 14 | 30101-00410-01  |BOLT 2 0
E-02[ 15|  34007-00003-01  [0TL SEAL 1 0
E-02| 16 30136-00078-01  |WASHER 2 0
E-02| 17 30101-00487-01  |BOLT 2 0

0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-03 Crankcase cover

Engine : AP170F

NO. . . Unit

NO. Part No. English gt [Material . pmount

price
E-03] 1 34007-00003-01 0IL SEAL 1 0
E-03| 2 30101-00279-00 BOLT, M8 X 40 6 0
E-03| 3 20026—-00001-02 DIPSTICK ASSY 1 0
E-03| 4 33129-00012-00 CRANKCASE COVER 1 0
E-03| 5 30141-00120-00 BEARING 1 0
E-03| 6 33048-00061-00 GASKET, CRANKCASE COVER | 1 0
E-03| 7 34006-00009-00 DOWEL PIN 2 0
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-04 Crankshaft piston

‘

!/\!JSQ })

Engine : AP170F

NO. NO. Part No. English gt |Material Ur.ut Lmount

price

E-04| 1 20084-00005-00 RING SET, PISTON 1 0
E-04| 2 30150-00022-00 CLIP, PISTON PIN 2 0
E-04| 3 34004-00010-00 PISTON 1 0
E-04| 4 20008-00005-00 CONNECTING ROD ASSY 1 0
E-04| 5 34006-00013-00 PIN, PISTON 1 0
E-04| 6 20011-00130-00 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1 0
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-O5Camshaft

| O

Engine : AP170F

NO. NO. Part No. English qt |Material U'_“t amount

price

E-05| 1 33141-00021-00 EXHAUST VALVE ROTOR 2 0
E-05| 2 34016-00006-01 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING 2 0
E-05| 3 34015-00003-00 SPRING, VALVE 2 0
E-O5| 4 34016-00006-01 RETAINER, VALVE BOTTOW 2 0
E-05| 5 34018-00002-01 INTAKE VALVE OIL SHIELD 1 0
E-O5| 6 34013-00025-00 VALVE, EXHAUST 1 0
E-05| 7 34013-00006-00 VALVE, INTAKE 1 0
E-05| 8 30121-00034-00 NUT, VALVE ADJUSTING 2 0
E-05| 9 30134-00005-00 ROCKER SHAFT 2 0
E-O05| 10 34019-00003-00 ROCKER ARM 2 0
E-05] 11 30110-00032-00 BOLT VALVE 2 0
E-O5| 12 34017-00009-00 PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE 1 0
E-O5| 13 34020-00013-00 PUSH ROD 2 0
E-O5| 14 34008-00004-00 LIFTER, VALVE 2 0
E-O05| 15 20012-00085-00 CAMSHAFT, ASSY 1 0
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-06 Carburetor

Engine : AP170F
NO. NO. Part No. English gt |Material Ul,“t amount
price
E-06] 1 33048-00051-00  |GASKET, INTAKE 1 0
E-06| 2 34012-00004-01 INSULATOR, CARBURETOR 1 0
E-06| 3 33048-00076-00  |GASKET, CARBURETOR 1 0
E-06| 4 20024-00041-00  [CARBURETOR 1 0
E-06] 5 33048-00044-00 |GASKET, AIR CLEANER 1 0
E-06| 6 34024-00022-00  |CLIP, FUEL PIPE 1 0
E-06| 7 34023-00004-01 |FUEL PIPE 0. 18m 0
E-06| 8 \ \ \
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-O7 Recoil starter

Engine : AP170F

NO. NO. Part No. English gt |Material Ur.ut Lmounit

price

20010-00059-01 RECOIL STARTER COMP 1 0
E-07| 1 30101-00281-00 BOLT,M6x12 4 0
E-07| 2 \ \ \ 0
E-07| 3 \ \ \ 0
E-07( 4 \ \ \ 0
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-O8Control

Engine : AP170F

NO. NO. Part No. English gt |Material Ur.ut Lmount

price

E-08( 1 30101-00281-00  [BOLT, M6 X 12 2 0
E-08| 2 20022-00079-01  |SPEED CONTROL, ASSY 1 0
E-08| 3 34015-00013-01 SPRING, CABLE RETURN 1 0
E-08| 4 34015-00007-00 SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN 1 0
E-08| 5 34026—-00007-01 ROD, GOVERNOR 1 0
E-08| 6 34025-00003-01 HANDLE, SPEED CONTROL 1 0
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-O9Flywheel

Engine : AP170F

NO. NO. Part No. English gt |[Material Ur.ut Lmount
price

E-09]| 1 20028-00026-01 WIRE,ENGINE SWITCH 1 0
E-09| 2 30101-00283-00 BOLT,FLANGE 2 0
E-09]| 3 33099-00038-00 FLYWHEEL COMP 1 0
E-09| 4 33155-00040-01 FAN COOLING 1 0
E-09| 5 34022-00027-01 PULLEY,STARTER 1 0
E-09| 6 30125-00065-01 NUT SPECIAL 1 0
E-09| 7 \ BOLT,FLANGE 1 0
E-09| 8 \ \ \
E-09]| 9 33246-00003-01 OIL ALARM 1 0
E-09] 10 30101-00281-00 BOLT,FLANGE 4 0
E-09( 11 \ \ \




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

E-10  Air cleaner
Engine : AP170F
NO. . . Unit
NO. Part No. English qt [Material . pmount
price
E-10( 1 20025-00079-01 |AIR CLEANER ASSY 1 0
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

F.muffler

| HOT -

€ ) )
{ )
N v,
] 1
Engine : AP170F
NO. NO. Part No. English qt Material :::z amount
F 1 {20202-01548-00 Muffler 1 0
F 2 130121-00041-00 Hex nut 2 0
F 3 [30139-00037-01 Spring washer 2 0
F 4 133048-00099-00 Muffler washer 2 0
F 5 I\ \ \
F 6 |\ \ \
0




Explozie piese de schimb Sc3500E-Lite

G.Control panel

6210.2

h38
467+0.2
| 2 3 4
//
\ VA 7 N
/ i
1 B 7 7=
ENGINE\SWITCH |LL:’|;%RT VOLT METER AC 230V P;ziz:?ék ACi230V
)
OFF @ START v 124
o i y

113£0.2

!

243

A

Engine : AP170F
NO. NO. Part No. English qt | Material ;:: amount

G 1 31026-00075-01 Switch 1 0
G 2 20270-00003-00 Oil camp 1 0
G 3 31008-00046-00 Voltmeter 1 0
G 4 31034-00073-00 Socket 2 0
G 5 70009-00396-00 Grounding terminal 1 0
G 6 31038-00070-00 AC breaker 1 0
G 7 20114-02705-01001 Panel decal 1 0
G 8 20114-02705-01 Control panel assembl 1 0

0




	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



